MOUNT CARMEL GLOBAL SCHOOL		
PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 2025-26		
S.NO	Name	DESIGNATION
	1 Mr.A. Venkat Reddy	President
	2 Mr .B . Arvind Reddy	Vice President
	3 Mr. D. Vamsi Krishna	Chairman
	4 Mr.Subrahmanyam Nathireddy	Administration and Finance
	5 Mrs. Thara Pattathil	Principal
	6 Mr.Mediboyina Kondala Rao	Co-ordinator - Senior Secondary Wing
	Mrs. Nirmala Yannam	Co-ordinator - Secondary Wing
	Mrs. Penumarthi Venkata Laxn	Co-ordinator - Primary Wing
	Mrs. Yerra Shilpika	Co-ordinator - Pre -Primary Wing
10	Mrs Veena Krishnakumar	Teacher Representative (Senior Secondary)
11	Ms Suchita	Teacher Representative (Secondary)
12	Mrs. Nagalakshmi Pilli	Teacher Representative (Primary)
13	Mrs. Anuradha Rao	Teacher Representative
14	Mrs Priti Jha	Parent Teacher Representative
15	Mrs Rashmi Nair	Parent Teacher Representative
16	Mrs. Cherry Sai Priyanka	Parent Teacher Representative
17	Mr R. Rakesh Kumar	Parent Representative
18	Mr. Nitin Kanoongo	Parent Representative
19	Mrs. Aswini Manickam	Parent Representative
20	M. D	Parent Representative
		•

Principal's Signature
Principal

Chairman's Signature

RMEL GLOS

Badangpet

Mount Carmel Global School Badangpet-58. R.R. Dist.